
ΠΑΙΚΤΗΣ CLUB ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
1 ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΘ 95

2 ΚΑΡΑΚΟΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΒ 87

3 ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 82

4 ΑΛΗΧΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΕΣΘ 79

5 ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗΣ ΘΡΑΣΟΣ ΕΣΘ 79

6 ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗ ΕΥΗ ΕΣΘ 77

7 ΜΟΥΖΕΒΙΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΕΣΘ 76

8 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΟΣΠ 73

9 ΖΕΡΒΑ ΕΥΑ ΟΣΑΠ 70

10 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 70

11 ΣΟΛΑΧΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΠ 70

12 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΚ 69

13 ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΟΥΔΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΕΣΘ 68

14 ΣΑΛΑΜΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 68

15 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 65

16 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΜΠΕΤΥ ΟΣΘ 64

17 ΜΠΡΑΖΙΤΙΚΟΥ ΡΑΛΙΑ ΕΣΘ 63

18 ΠΟΥΛΕΡΕ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 63

19 ΣΙΣΚΟΥ ΕΥΑ ΟΣΘ 63

20 ΚΑΡΑΪΝΔΡΟΥ ΣΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 62

ΑΝΑ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ

ταξινόμηση ανά πόλη, ανά συμμετοχές, αλφαβητικά και ανά έτος
ΟΛΕΣ ΟΙ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ ΣΕ ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΤΟΥΡΝΟΥΑ



21 ΚΑΡΑΪΩΣΗΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 59

22 ΦΑΝΑΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 59

23 ΤΖΑΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΘ 58

24 ΓΚΟΛΙΟΥ ΡΟΥΛΑ ΕΣΘ 56

25 ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΚ 56

26 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΤΑ ΡΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΒ 56

27 ΜΗΝΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΟΣΒ 54

28 ΜΠΑΤΡΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 54

29 ΦΟΥΣΤΕΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 54

30 ΤΟΠΑΛΤΣΗ ΚΑΙΤΗ ΟΣΚ 53

31 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΑ ΟΣΘ 53

32 ΜΙΧΑΛΕΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 52

33 ΝΙΑΡΧΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 49

34 ΓΚΕΚΑ ΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 48

35 ΡΟΝΤΗΡΗ ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 48

36 ΜΠΕΝΤΙΛΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΕΣΘ 47

37 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΟΣΠ 47

38 ΚΑΛΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΟΣΠ 44

39 ΚΩΣΤΙΚΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 44

40 ΤΣΑΛΑΠΑΤΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 44

41 ΓΚΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 42

42 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΕΣΘ 42

43 ΒΑΣΩΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 41

44 ΜΟΛΦΕΤΑ ΠΕΝΝΥ ΟΣΑΠ 41

45 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΣΘ 41

46 ΦΑΡΚΟΥΧ ΕΛΛΗ ΟΣΑΠ 41

47 ΤΣΟΚΑΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 40

48 ΓΚΑΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΕΣΘ 39

49 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΒ 39

50 ΖΑΟΥΣΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΟΣΘ 38

51 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΟΣΑΠ 38

52 ΤΣΙΑΜΗΣ ΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΒ 38

53 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΕΣΘ 37

54 ΑΡΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΟΣΘ 37

55 ΚΑΖΑΝΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΟΣΘ 37

56 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΘΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΟΣΘ 37

57 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 36

58 ΤΟΠΑΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΟΣΘ 36

59 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΡΔ 36



60 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΛΙΤΣΑ ΟΣΠ 36

61 ΧΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΘ 36

62 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΟΣΚ 36

63 ΔΕΛΗΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 34

64 ΜΑΝΙΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΒ 34

65 ΜΗΤΡΟΥΣΗ ΕΥΗ ΟΣΘ 33

66 ΜΠΑΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 33

67 ΣΑΡΑΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 33

68 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ ΟΣΠ 33

69 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΚ 32

70 ΜΠΟΥΛΕΡΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΟΣΑΠ 32

71 ΤΣΙΩΝΑ ΜΙΜΗ ΟΣΑΠ 32

72 ΝΟΔΟΥΛΗ ΒΙΚΗ ΟΣΘ 31

73 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 31

74 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΠ 30

75 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΒ 30

76 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 30

77 ΣΟΥΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΑΠ 30

78 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΚ 29

79 ΦΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 29

80 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΠ 28

81 ΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 28

82 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 28

83 ΚΟΛΙΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΜ 28

84 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 28

85 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ ΟΣΡΔ 28

86 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 28

87 ΣΕΪΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΘ 27

88 ΚΟΚΛΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 26

89 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΕΣΘ 26

90 ΜΠΟΣΜΑΛΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΒ 26

91 ΝΑΖΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΟΣΚ 26

92 ΣΑΧΠΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΗ ΟΣΒ 26

93 ΤΖΗΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΚ 26

94 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΒ 25

95 ΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΣΘ 25

96 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΠ 24

97 ΚΑΣΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΣ ΟΣΘ 24

98 ΧΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΘ 24



99 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΣΘ 23

100 ΚΑΛΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΕΣΘ 22

101 ΝΤΟΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 22

102 ΡΟΤΣΚΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΟΣΠ 22

103 ΣΑΝΙΔΑ ΜΑΓΔΑ ΟΣΠ 22

104 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 22

105 ΜΑΚΡΟΖΗΣΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΚ 21

106 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΚ 21

107 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΚ 21

108 ΠΑΠΑΒΛΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΘ 21

109 ΣΑΧΠΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΝΑΝΑ ΟΣΒ 21

110 ΑΔΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΠ 20

111 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ ΟΣΠ 20

112 ΚΑΛΕΣΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ ΕΣΘ 20

113 ΚΟΥΡΤΑΛΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 20

114 ΤΟΥΛΑΤΟΥ ΕΦΗ ΟΣΑΠ 20

115 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΘ 20

116 ΓΕΛΑΔΑΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΣΘ 19

117 ΜΙΧΑΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 19

118 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΧΑΛ 19

119 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 19

120 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 19

121 ΤΣΑΒΑΡΗ ΔΙΚΑΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 19

122 ΧΡΥΣΟΜΑΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΚΙΚΗ ΟΣΚ 19

123 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΟΣΘ 18

124 ΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 18

125 ΦΩΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΟΣΒ 18

126 ΖΕΥΓΙΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 17

127 ΚΛΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΗ ΟΣΠ 17

128 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΑΛΙΤΣΙΑ ΟΣΠ 17

129 ΤΖΗΜΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΚ 17

130 ΚΑΚΑΜΑΝΟΥΔΗ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΚΑΒ 16

131 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΘ 16

132 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΑΓΩΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 16

133 ΜΗΛΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΡΔ 16

134 ΜΟΣΧΟΝΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΝΤ 16

135 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΡΜΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΚ 16

136 ΣΑΒΒΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΠ 16

137 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΣΡΔ 16



138 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ ΟΣΘ 15

139 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΘ 15

140 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΚ 15

141 ΓΙΟΒΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ ΟΣΠ 15

142 ΓΚΕΚΑ ΧΑΡΑ ΕΣΘ 15

143 ΜΑΞΟΥΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 15

144 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 15

145 ΡΟΥΣΟΥΛΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 15

146 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΘ 15

147 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 15

148 ΨΕΙΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 15

149 ΓΑΝΩΤΗ ΖΩΗ ΟΣΑΠ 14

150 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 14

151 ΟΡΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΟΣΒ 14

152 ΠΑΠΑΖΗ ΒΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΑΠ 14

153 ΤΖΗΜΑ ΜΑΧΗ ΟΣΚ 14

154 ΤΣΙΑΛΕΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΒ 14

155 ΤΣΙΑΜΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ ΟΣΒ 14

156 ΑΥΤΖΑΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΟΣΠ 13

157 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΕΣΘ 13

158 ΚΥΡΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΖΕΤΑ ΟΣΚ 13

159 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 13

160 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 13

161 ΤΟΥΡΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 13

162 ΦΟΥΣΤΕΡΗ ΡΙΤΣΑ ΟΣΠ 13

163 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΒ 12

164 ΜΗΤΣΗ ΑΛΕΚΑ ΟΣΑΠ 12

165 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 12

166 ΜΠΑΡΑΚΑ ΚΑΡΙΝ ΟΣΡΔ 12

167 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΤΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 12

168 ΠΟΛΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΡΔ 12

169 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΑΣΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 12

170 ΣΤΡΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 12

171 ΒΙΣΚΟΥ ΝΤΟΤΑ ΟΣΚ 11

172 ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΥ ΕΥΗ ΟΣΡΔ 11

173 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 11

174 ΚΑΖΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΕΣΘ 11

175 ΚΑΡΔΑΡΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 11

176 ΜΗΤΡΟΦΑΝΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 11



177 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 11

178 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 11

179 ΤΣΑΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΣΚ 11

180 ΤΣΟΥΓΚΑ ΚΑΙΤΗ ΟΣΘ 11

181 ΧΑΤΖΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 11

182 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΠ 11

183 ΑΤΤΙΤΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΡΔ 10

184 ΒΛΑΣΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΟΣΚ 10

185 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 10

186 ΜΑΡΤΑΒΑΛΤΖΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΒ 10

187 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 10

188 ΠΟΘΑΚΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΑΒ 10

189 ΣΠΕΧΤ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΟΣΑΠ 10

190 ΤΕΛΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 10

191 ΤΣΑΛΑΠΑΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 10

192 ΤΣΑΧΟΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΠ 10

193 ΤΣΙΠΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΜ 10

194 ΒΑΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 9

195 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΟΣΚ 9

196 ΔΑΒΡΑΔΟΣ ΜΑΝΟΛΗΣ ΚΡΗ 9

197 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 9

198 ΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΑΠ 9

199 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΟΣΠ 9

200 ΛΟΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 9

201 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΚ 9

202 ΜΠΑΛΟΥΤΣΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΘ 9

203 ΠΛΩΜΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΟΣΠ 9

204 ΣΑΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΟΣΠ 9

205 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 9

206 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΦΗΣ ΟΣΘ 9

207 ΤΡΙΚΟΥΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 9

208 ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΟΣΚ 8

209 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 8

210 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΠ 8

211 ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΘ 8

212 ΜΕΓΓΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΟΣΚ 8

213 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΟΣΘ 8

214 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΜ 8

215 ΣΚΑΛΙΣΤΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΙΩΑ 8



216 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΛΗΣ ΕΣΘ 8

217 ΤΣΑΚΛΙΔΗΣ ΛΥΣΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 8

218 ΤΣΑΤΕΡΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 8

219 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΘ 7

220 ΑΥΤΖΑΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΟΣΠ 7

221 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΛΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 7

222 ΒΑΜΒΟΥΝΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΜ 7

223 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΘΕΣ 7

224 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΒΑ ΜΕΝΗ ΟΣΜ 7

225 ΕΞΑΔΑΚΤΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 7

226 ΚΑΛΟΥΤΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΟΣΜ 7

227 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΒ 7

228 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΕΣΘ 7

229 ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΧΑΡΑ ΕΣΘ 7

230 ΠΑΛΑΧΙΔΟΥ ΔΩΡΑ ΕΣΘ 7

231 ΠΛΑΣΤΑΡΑ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 7

232 ΣΑΛΑΜΟΥΡΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 7

233 ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΜ 7

234 ΤΣΑΒΕΑ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 7

235 ΤΣΙΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΟΣΠ 7

236 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΚ 7

237 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ ΟΣΘ 7

238 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΒ 6

239 ΓΙΟΥΡΜΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 6

240 ΓΟΥΡΓΟΥΒΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 6

241 ΔΕΡΕΤΖΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ ΕΣΘ 6

242 ΔΙΑΚΟΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 6

243 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΚ 6

244 ΚΑΜΙΝΑΡΗ ΜΑΙΡΗ ΟΣΑΠ 6

245 ΚΑΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 6

246 ΜΠΑΤΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 6

247 ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 6

248 ΠΑΝΤΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 6

249 ΠΛΑΚΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 6

250 ΡΟΠΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΚ 6

251 ΑΕΛΙΩΝ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 5

252 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΟΣΒ 5

253 ΒΑΡΔΑΚΑ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΟΣΑΠ 5

254 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΜ 5



255 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 5

256 ΖΟΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΤΖΕΝΗ ΟΣΘ 5

257 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΑΒ 5

258 ΚΑΜΠΑΚΛΗ ΡΑΝΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 5

259 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΚ 5

260 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 5

261 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 5

262 ΜΠΑΛΙΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΚ 5

263 ΜΠΑΛΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΘ 5

264 ΜΠΛΑΧΑΒΑ ΒΕΤΑ ΟΣΚ 5

265 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΒΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 5

266 ΠΑΠΑΤΖHΚΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ ΟΣΒ 5

267 ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΗ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΟΣΘ 5

268 ΣΑΡΑΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΦΗ ΟΣΘ 5

269 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΟΣΒ 5

270 ΣΤΑΪΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΑΙΗ ΟΣΑΠ 5

271 ΤΡΟΜΠΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΟΣΒ 5

272 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΑ ΟΣΠ 5

273 ΦΑΚΑΛΗ ΝΑΤΑΣΑ ΟΣΘ 5

274 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΘ 4

275 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ ΟΣΘ 4

276 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 4

277 ΒΕΣΜΕΛΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΕΣΘ 4

278 ΓΚΙΛΙΡΗ ΥΡΩ ΟΣΚ 4

279 ΓΟΥΛΙΑΡΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΟΣΠ 4

280 ΓΡΟΛΛΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΘ 4

281 ΔΗΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΒΟΥΛΗ ΟΣΘ 4

282 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΒ 4

283 ΖΗΣΙΜΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΡΔ 4

284 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΚΑΒ 4

285 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΒ 4

286 ΚΑΣΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΒ 4

287 ΚΕΠΑΠΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 4

288 ΜΑΤΑΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 4

289 ΜΥΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 4

290 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ ΟΣΘ 4

291 ΝΑΖΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΚ 4

292 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΕΣΘ 4

293 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΙΤΣΑ ΟΣΑΠ 4



294 ΠΑΠΑΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΗΣ ΟΣΘ 4

295 ΣΚΕΜΠΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 4

296 ΣΚΟΥΦΟΥ ΚΑΙΤΗ ΟΣΑΠ 4

297 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΜ 4

298 ΤΣΑΜΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 4

299 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΘ 3

300 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΗΣ ΟΣΘ 3

301 ΒΑΓΙΩΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΑ ΟΣΑΠ 3

302 ΒΟΥΛΒΟΥΤΖΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΘ 3

303 ΔΑΛΑΜΠΙΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΜ 3

304 ΔΙΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΟΣΡΔ 3

305 ΚΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΣΘ 3

306 ΛΙΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΕΡ 3

307 ΛΙΤΣΑ ΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΑ ΟΣΒ 3

308 ΜΑΓΑΛΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΟΣΘ 3

309 ΜΑΝΤΖΩΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΒ 3

310 ΜΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 3

311 ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΧΑΛ 3

312 ΟΥΖΑΚΙΕΒΙΤΣ ΚΡΙΣΤΟΦ ΟΣΑΠ 3

313 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΘ 3

314 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΟΣΑΠ 3

315 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΟΣΘ 3

316 ΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΡΔ 3

317 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ ΟΣΘ 3

318 ΤΣΕΒΕΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΚ 3

319 ΦΙΛΕΑ ΘΕΩΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 3

320 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΟΣΠ 3

321 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ ΟΣΘ 2

322 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΘ 2

323 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

324 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 2

325 ΑΚΤΥΠΗ ΛΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

326 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΟΣΚ 2

327 ΑΡΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΘ 2

328 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 2

329 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗ ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 2

330 ΓΑΓΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΜ 2

331 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΟΣΜ 2

332 ΓΚΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΠ 2



333 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

334 ΓΡΙΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΒ 2

335 ΖΙΩΓΑ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΚΑΒ 2

336 ΖΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΟΣΜ 2

337 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΟΣΜ 2

338 ΚΑΚΑΜΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ ΚΑΒ 2

339 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2

340 ΚΑΡΡΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 2

341 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΖΟΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΘ 2

342 ΚΕΡΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΟΣΚ 2

343 ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΚ 2

344 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΦΡΟΣΩ ΟΣΒ 2

345 ΚΟΤΣΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΘ 2

346 ΚΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΡΔ 2

347 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΚΑΘΟΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΡΔ 2

348 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ ΟΣΘ 2

349 ΚΩΒΑΙΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΟΣΜ 2

350 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 2

351 ΛΗΜΝΙΟΥ ΒΙΒΗ ΟΣΡΔ 2

352 ΛΙΑΤΣΟΥ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

353 ΜΑΓΟΥΤΣΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΜ 2

354 ΜΑΛΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

355 ΜΑΝΔΡΕΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ ΟΣΒ 2

356 ΜΙΓΚΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 2

357 ΜΟΥΜΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΠΗ ΟΣΠ 2

358 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ ΟΣΒ 2

359 ΜΠΟΪΚΟΥ ΒΕΝΕΤΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

360 ΝΤΑΜΠΑΤΖΗ ΖΩΗ ΟΣΡΔ 2

361 ΞΕΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 2

362 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΙΣΥ ΟΣΑΠ 2

363 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΟΡΦΩ ΟΣΘ 2

364 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΠΗΤΟΥ ΓΙΩΤΑ ΟΣΡΔ 2

365 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΒ 2

366 ΠΑΠΑΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΚ 2

367 ΠΑΠΑΤΟΛΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΟΣΘ 2

368 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 2

369 ΠΕΤΛΙΤΣΚΑ ΚΙΚΗ ΟΣΚ 2

370 ΣΕΡΕΜΕΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΒ 2

371 ΤΖΙΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΘ 2



372 ΤΟΥΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 2

373 ΤΣΙΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

374 ΤΣΟΥΤΣΑ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΛΑΡ 2

375 ΦΟΛΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΟΣΠ 2

376 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΒ 2

377 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΣΗΜΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΟΣΘ 2

378 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΜΙΡΑΝΤΑ ΟΣΡΔ 2

379 ΧΑΤΖΗΦΩΤΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΕΡ 2

380 ΧΟΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 2

381 ΧΟΥΛΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΡΔ 2

382 ΧΡΥΣΑΦΗ ΒΙΚΥ ΟΣΘ 2

383 ΨΑΘΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΜ 2

384 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΥΔΡ 1

385 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

386 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

387 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

388 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

389 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1

390 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 1

391 ΑΣΙΚΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

392 ΒΑΚΑΛΗ ΛΙΤΑ ΟΣΒ 1

393 ΒΑΚΙΡΤΖΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΕΡ 1

394 ΒΑΚΙΡΤΖΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΣΕΡ 1

395 ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

396 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

397 ΒΛΑΧΟΔΗΜΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

398 ΒΟΓΙΑΡΗ ΚΟΡΝΗΛΙΑ ΣΕΡ 1

399 ΒΟΚΟΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΛ 1

400 ΒΟΥΝΟΤΡΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 1

401 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

402 ΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 1

403 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΑΒ 1

404 ΓΙΑΡΜΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

405 ΓΚΑΓΚΑΤΣΗ ΞΑΝΘΗ 1

406 ΓΚΙΜΟΥΡΤΖΙΝΑ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΟΣΚ 1

407 ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΟΦΟΚΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

408 ΓΟΥΡΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

409 ΔΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΗ ΟΣΚ 1

410 ΔΑΜΠΟΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1



411 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

412 ΔΟΥΛΓΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

413 ΔΡΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

414 ΔΡΥΜΟΝΙΤΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

415 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

416 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

417 ΕΥΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΣ ΟΣΡΔ 1

418 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΟΣΘ 1

419 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1

420 ΖΕΓΚΙΝΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

421 ΖΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΟΣΘ 1

422 ΖΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

423 ΘΟΥΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΟΣΒ 1

424 ΙΒΑΝΟΒΙΤΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1

425 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΟΣΠ 1

426 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΟΣΚ 1

427 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΥ ΚΑΒ 1

428 ΚΑΛΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

429 ΚΑΛΛΙΤΣΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

430 ΚΑΛΥΒΙΝΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

431 ΚΑΜΠΑΣΤΑΝΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

432 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ ΟΣΒ 1

433 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

434 ΚΑΡΔΑΡΗ ΠΟΛΥΤΙΜΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

435 ΚΑΡΠΑΘΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

436 ΚΑΡΠΟΔΙΝΗ ΜΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

437 ΚΑΡΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

438 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

439 ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΑΒ 1

440 ΚΑΤΣΩΧΗ ΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 1

441 ΚΑΤΩΓΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

442 ΚΙΟΡΠΕ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΘ 1

443 ΚΙΟΥΤΑ ΜΠΕΤΥ 1

444 ΚΟΚΛΑΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

445 ΚΟΚΟΒΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

446 ΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

447 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΡΑΝΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

448 ΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΗ ΧΑΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

449 ΚΟΤΖΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΟΣΠ 1



450 ΚΟΤΖΑΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

451 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

452 ΛΑΓΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΛΑΡ 1

453 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΟΣΜ 1

454 ΛΕΚΚΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

455 ΛΙΘΟΞΟΪΔΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΚΣΔ 1

456 ΛΟΥΔΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

457 ΜΑΓΓΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΠ 1

458 ΜΑΓΟΥΝΑΚΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΚΑΒ 1

459 ΜΑΛΑΜΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

460 ΜΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

461 ΜΑΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

462 ΜΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

463 ΜΕΝΕΞΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΟΣΜ 1

464 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

465 ΜΠΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

466 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΡΗ ΒΕΡΑ ΟΣΘ 1

467 ΜΥΡΟΒΑΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 1

468 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

469 ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

470 ΝΙΝΟΥ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΑ ΟΣΜ 1

471 ΝΤΑΓΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΕΣΘ 1

472 ΞΕΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

473 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

474 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΚ 1

475 ΠΑΝΕΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ ΟΣΒ 1

476 ΠΑΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΚ 1

477 ΠΑΝΤΣΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΟΣΘ 1

478 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΘ 1

479 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΣΔ 1

480 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΡΑΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΟΣΡΔ 1

481 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΞΕΝΙΑ 1

482 ΠΑΠΑΘΩΜΑ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ 1

483 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

484 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΟΛ 1

485 ΠΑΠΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

486 ΠΑΠΑΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΣΔ 1

487 ΠΑΠΑΣΠΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΣΜΗΝΗ ΟΣΡΔ 1

488 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΕΡ 1



489 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

490 ΠΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

491 ΠΑΤΡΑΚΑΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΣΡΔ 1

492 ΠΑΧΑΔΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΣΕΡ 1

493 ΠΕΡΔΕΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΕΡ 1

494 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΟΒΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

495 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1

496 ΠΙΣΣΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

497 ΠΛΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΒΙΚΥ ΟΣΑΠ 1

498 ΠΟΥΛΙΑ ΘΕΜΙΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

499 ΡΙΖΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

500 ΡΟΥΣΣΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΥΔΡ 1

501 ΣΕΛΑΧΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

502 ΣΕΛΛΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ ΟΣΡΔ 1

503 ΣΕΛΟΥΝΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

504 ΣΙΤΣΑΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΑΒ 1

505 ΣΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

506 ΣΟΛΑΧΙΔΟΥ ΤΑΣΑ ΟΣΠ 1

507 ΣΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΑΒ 1

508 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

509 ΣΥΡΜΟΥ ΚΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

510 ΣΦΕΤΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΕΡ 1

511 ΤΑΡΓΟΥΝΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΥΡΕΝΤΗΣ ΟΣΠ 1

512 ΤΖΑΝΕΤΟΥΛΕΑ ΛΙΛΙΑΝ ΟΣΑΠ 1

513 ΤΖΙΑΚΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

514 ΤΖΟΥΝΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 1

515 ΤΟΚΑΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

516 ΤΟΥΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΡΑ 1

517 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑ ΛΥΔΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

518 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

519 ΤΣΑΜΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΟΣΘ 1

520 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

521 ΤΣΙΓΑΡΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΚΑΒ 1

522 ΤΣΙΚΕΡΔΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

523 ΤΣΙΟΛΚΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

524 ΦΕΛΕΚΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

525 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΙΟΥ ΣΥΛΒΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

526 ΧΑΜΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

527 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΗ ΧΑΡΙΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1



528 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΟΣΡΔ 1

529 ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

530 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΟΥΔΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

531 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

ΠΑΙΚΤΗΣ CLUB ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
1 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΟΣΘ 18

2 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ ΟΣΘ 2

3 ΑΔΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΠ 20

4 ΑΕΛΙΩΝ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 5

5 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΘ 3

6 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΘ 2

7 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

8 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ ΟΣΠ 20

9 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΟΣΒ 5

10 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 2

11 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΕΣΘ 37

12 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΥΔΡ 1

13 ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΚΥΡΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 82

14 ΑΚΤΥΠΗ ΛΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

15 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΟΣΚ 2

16 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΘ 4

17 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

18 ΑΛΗΧΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΕΣΘ 79

19 ΑΜΑΝΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΠ 24

20 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΘ 7

21 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΠ 28

22 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

23 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΒ 6

24 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΠ 30

25 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

26 ΑΡΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΘ 2

27 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

28 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΗΣ ΟΣΘ 3

29 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ ΟΣΘ 4

30 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ 1

31 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ 1

32 ΑΡΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΟΣΘ 37

ΑΛΦΑΒΗΤΙΚΑ



33 ΑΣΙΚΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

34 ΑΤΤΙΤΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΡΔ 10

35 ΑΥΤΖΑΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΟΣΠ 13

36 ΑΥΤΖΑΛΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΟΣΠ 7

37 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΛΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 7

38 ΒΑΓΙΩΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΑ ΟΣΑΠ 3

39 ΒΑΚΑΛΗ ΛΙΤΑ ΟΣΒ 1

40 ΒΑΚΙΡΤΖΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΕΡ 1

41 ΒΑΚΙΡΤΖΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΣΕΡ 1

42 ΒΑΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 9

43 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 4

44 ΒΑΜΒΟΥΝΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΜ 7

45 ΒΑΡΔΑΚΑ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΟΣΑΠ 5

46 ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

47 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

48 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 2

49 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΘΕΣ 7

50 ΒΑΣΩΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 41

51 ΒΕΣΜΕΛΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΕΣΘ 4

52 ΒΙΣΚΟΥ ΝΤΟΤΑ ΟΣΚ 11

53 ΒΛΑΣΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΟΣΚ 10

54 ΒΛΑΧΟΔΗΜΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

55 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΚ 32

56 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΟΣΚ 9

57 ΒΟΓΙΑΡΗ ΚΟΡΝΗΛΙΑ ΣΕΡ 1

58 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗ ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 2

59 ΒΟΚΟΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΑΛ 1

60 ΒΟΥΛΒΟΥΤΖΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΘ 3

61 ΒΟΥΝΟΤΡΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 1

62 ΓΑΓΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΜ 2

63 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

64 ΓΑΝΩΤΗ ΖΩΗ ΟΣΑΠ 14

65 ΓΕΛΑΔΑΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΣΘ 19

66 ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΥ ΕΥΗ ΟΣΡΔ 11

67 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ ΟΣΘ 15

68 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΘ 15

69 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΟΣΜ 2

70 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΜ 5

71 ΓΙΑΚΟΥΜΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 1



72 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΑΒ 1

73 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΚ 15

74 ΓΙΑΡΜΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

75 ΓΙΟΒΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΗ ΟΣΠ 15

76 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΕΣΘ 13

77 ΓΙΟΥΡΜΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 6

78 ΓΚΑΓΚΑΤΣΗ ΞΑΝΘΗ 1

79 ΓΚΑΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΕΣΘ 39

80 ΓΚΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 42

81 ΓΚΕΚΑ ΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 48

82 ΓΚΕΚΑ ΧΑΡΑ ΕΣΘ 15

83 ΓΚΙΛΙΡΗ ΥΡΩ ΟΣΚ 4

84 ΓΚΙΜΟΥΡΤΖΙΝΑ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΟΣΚ 1

85 ΓΚΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΠ 2

86 ΓΚΟΛΙΟΥ ΡΟΥΛΑ ΕΣΘ 56

87 ΓΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

88 ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΣΟΦΟΚΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

89 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΒΑ ΜΕΝΗ ΟΣΜ 7

90 ΓΟΥΛΙΑΡΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΟΣΠ 4

91 ΓΟΥΡΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

92 ΓΟΥΡΓΟΥΒΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 6

93 ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΟΣΚ 8

94 ΓΡΙΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΒ 2

95 ΓΡΟΛΛΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΘ 4

96 ΔΑΒΡΑΔΟΣ ΜΑΝΟΛΗΣ ΚΡΗ 9

97 ΔΑΛΑΜΠΙΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΜ 3

98 ΔΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΗ ΟΣΚ 1

99 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 8

100 ΔΑΜΠΟΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

101 ΔΕΛΗΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 34

102 ΔΕΡΕΤΖΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ ΕΣΘ 6

103 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 5

104 ΔΗΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΒΟΥΛΗ ΟΣΘ 4

105 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 14

106 ΔΙΑΚΟΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 6

107 ΔΙΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΟΣΡΔ 3

108 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΚ 6

109 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

110 ΔΙΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΥ ΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΘ 95



111 ΔΟΥΛΓΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

112 ΔΡΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

113 ΔΡΥΜΟΝΙΤΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

114 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

115 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

116 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΠ 8

117 ΕΞΑΔΑΚΤΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 7

118 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΒ 4

119 ΕΥΓΕΝΙΚΟΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΣ ΟΣΡΔ 1

120 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΟΣΘ 1

121 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1

122 ΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 28

123 ΖΑΟΥΣΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΟΣΘ 38

124 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 11

125 ΖΕΓΚΙΝΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

126 ΖΕΡΒΑ ΕΥΑ ΟΣΑΠ 70

127 ΖΕΥΓΙΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 17

128 ΖΗΣΙΜΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΡΔ 4

129 ΖΙΩΓΑ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΚΑΒ 2

130 ΖΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΟΣΜ 2

131 ΖΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΣΗΦ ΟΣΘ 1

132 ΖΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

133 ΖΟΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΤΖΕΝΗ ΟΣΘ 5

134 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΒ 30

135 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΒ 25

136 ΘΟΥΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΟΣΒ 1

137 ΙΒΑΝΟΒΙΤΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1

138 ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΘ 8

139 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 9

140 ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΚ 56

141 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΟΣΠ 1

142 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΟΣΚ 1

143 ΚΑΒΑΛΙΕΡΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΟΣΜ 2

144 ΚΑΖΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΕΣΘ 11

145 ΚΑΖΑΝΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΟΣΘ 37

146 ΚΑΚΑΜΑΝΟΥΔΗ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΚΑΒ 16

147 ΚΑΚΑΜΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ ΚΑΒ 2

148 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 36

149 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΥ ΚΑΒ 1



150 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΑΒ 5

151 ΚΑΛΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΟΣΠ 44

152 ΚΑΛΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

153 ΚΑΛΕΣΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ ΕΣΘ 20

154 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΚΑΒ 4

155 ΚΑΛΛΙΤΣΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

156 ΚΑΛΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΕΣΘ 22

157 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2

158 ΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΑΠ 9

159 ΚΑΛΟΥΤΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΟΣΜ 7

160 ΚΑΛΥΒΙΝΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

161 ΚΑΜΙΝΑΡΗ ΜΑΙΡΗ ΟΣΑΠ 6

162 ΚΑΜΠΑΚΛΗ ΡΑΝΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 5

163 ΚΑΜΠΑΣΤΑΝΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

164 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ ΟΣΒ 1

165 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΒ 12

166 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΒ 4

167 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΘ 16

168 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

169 ΚΑΡΑΪΝΔΡΟΥ ΣΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 62

170 ΚΑΡΑΪΩΣΗΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 59

171 ΚΑΡΑΚΟΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΒ 87

172 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΤΑ ΡΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΒ 56

173 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΛΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 70

174 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΕΣΘ 42

175 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΚ 5

176 ΚΑΡΔΑΡΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 11

177 ΚΑΡΔΑΡΗ ΠΟΛΥΤΙΜΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

178 ΚΑΡΠΑΘΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

179 ΚΑΡΠΟΔΙΝΗ ΜΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

180 ΚΑΡΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

181 ΚΑΡΡΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 2

182 ΚΑΣΑΠΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΒ 4

183 ΚΑΣΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΟΣ ΟΣΘ 24

184 ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗ ΕΥΗ ΕΣΘ 77

185 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

186 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΑΓΩΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 16

187 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΖΟΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΘ 2

188 ΚΑΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 6



189 ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΚΑΒ 1

190 ΚΑΤΣΩΧΗ ΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 1

191 ΚΑΤΩΓΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

192 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 5

193 ΚΕΠΑΠΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 4

194 ΚΕΡΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΟΣΚ 2

195 ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΚ 2

196 ΚΙΟΡΠΕ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΘ 1

197 ΚΙΟΥΤΑ ΜΠΕΤΥ 1

198 ΚΛΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΗ ΟΣΠ 17

199 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 28

200 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΟΣΠ 9

201 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΦΡΟΣΩ ΟΣΒ 2

202 ΚΟΚΛΑΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

203 ΚΟΚΛΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 26

204 ΚΟΚΟΒΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

205 ΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

206 ΚΟΛΙΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΜ 28

207 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΘΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΟΣΘ 37

208 ΚΟΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΡΑΝΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

209 ΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΗ ΧΑΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

210 ΚΟΤΖΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΟΣΠ 1

211 ΚΟΤΖΑΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

212 ΚΟΤΣΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΘ 2

213 ΚΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΣΘ 3

214 ΚΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΣΘ 25

215 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 5

216 ΚΟΥΡΤΑΛΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 20

217 ΚΟΥΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΡΔ 2

218 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΚΑΘΟΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΡΔ 2

219 ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΟΥΔΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΕΣΘ 68

220 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ ΟΣΘ 2

221 ΚΥΡΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΖΕΤΑ ΟΣΚ 13

222 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 10

223 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

224 ΚΩΒΑΙΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΟΣΜ 2

225 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 2

226 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΕΣΘ 26

227 ΚΩΣΤΙΚΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 44



228 ΛΑΓΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΛΑΡ 1

229 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΟΣΜ 1

230 ΛΕΚΚΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

231 ΛΗΜΝΙΟΥ ΒΙΒΗ ΟΣΡΔ 2

232 ΛΙΑΤΣΟΥ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

233 ΛΙΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΕΡ 3

234 ΛΙΘΟΞΟΪΔΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΚΣΔ 1

235 ΛΙΤΣΑ ΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΑ ΟΣΒ 3

236 ΛΟΥΔΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

237 ΛΟΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 9

238 ΜΑΓΑΛΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΟΣΘ 3

239 ΜΑΓΓΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΠ 1

240 ΜΑΓΟΥΝΑΚΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΚΑΒ 1

241 ΜΑΓΟΥΤΣΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΜ 2

242 ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 13

243 ΜΑΚΡΟΖΗΣΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΚ 21

244 ΜΑΛΑΜΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

245 ΜΑΛΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

246 ΜΑΝΔΡΕΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ ΟΣΒ 2

247 ΜΑΝΙΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΒ 34

248 ΜΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

249 ΜΑΝΤΖΩΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΒ 3

250 ΜΑΞΟΥΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 15

251 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 15

252 ΜΑΡΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 3

253 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΚ 9

254 ΜΑΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

255 ΜΑΡΤΑΒΑΛΤΖΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΒ 10

256 ΜΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

257 ΜΑΤΑΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 4

258 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΒ 7

259 ΜΕΓΓΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΟΣΚ 8

260 ΜΕΝΕΞΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΟΣΜ 1

261 ΜΗΛΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΡΔ 16

262 ΜΗΝΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΟΣΒ 54

263 ΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 18

264 ΜΗΤΡΟΥΣΗ ΕΥΗ ΟΣΘ 33

265 ΜΗΤΡΟΦΑΝΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 11

266 ΜΗΤΣΗ ΑΛΕΚΑ ΟΣΑΠ 12



267 ΜΙΓΚΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 2

268 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 30

269 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 12

270 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΟΣΠ 73

271 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΕΣΘ 7

272 ΜΙΧΑΛΕΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 52

273 ΜΙΧΑΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 19

274 ΜΟΛΦΕΤΑ ΠΕΝΝΥ ΟΣΑΠ 41

275 ΜΟΣΧΟΝΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΝΤ 16

276 ΜΟΥΖΕΒΙΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΕΣΘ 76

277 ΜΟΥΜΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΠΗ ΟΣΠ 2

278 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΧΑΛ 19

279 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΚ 29

280 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

281 ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ ΟΣΒ 2

282 ΜΠΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

283 ΜΠΑΛΙΑΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΚ 5

284 ΜΠΑΛΟΥΤΣΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΘ 9

285 ΜΠΑΛΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΘ 5

286 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 13

287 ΜΠΑΡΑΚΑ ΚΑΡΙΝ ΟΣΡΔ 12

288 ΜΠΑΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 33

289 ΜΠΑΤΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 6

290 ΜΠΑΤΡΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 54

291 ΜΠΕΝΤΙΛΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΕΣΘ 47

292 ΜΠΛΑΧΑΒΑ ΒΕΤΑ ΟΣΚ 5

293 ΜΠΟΓΙΑΡΗ ΒΕΡΑ ΟΣΘ 1

294 ΜΠΟΪΚΟΥ ΒΕΝΕΤΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

295 ΜΠΟΣΜΑΛΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΟΣΒ 26

296 ΜΠΟΥΛΕΡΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΟΣΑΠ 32

297 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΚ 21

298 ΜΠΡΑΖΙΤΙΚΟΥ ΡΑΛΙΑ ΕΣΘ 63

299 ΜΥΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 4

300 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΟΣΘ 8

301 ΜΥΡΟΒΑΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 1

302 ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΧΑΡΑ ΕΣΘ 7

303 ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗΣ ΘΡΑΣΟΣ ΕΣΘ 79

304 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ ΟΣΘ 4

305 ΝΑΖΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΚ 4



306 ΝΑΖΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΟΣΚ 26

307 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

308 ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

309 ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 6

310 ΝΙΑΡΧΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 49

311 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΚ 21

312 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΟΣΑΠ 38

313 ΝΙΝΟΥ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΑ ΟΣΜ 1

314 ΝΟΔΟΥΛΗ ΒΙΚΗ ΟΣΘ 31

315 ΝΤΑΓΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΕΣΘ 1

316 ΝΤΑΜΠΑΤΖΗ ΖΩΗ ΟΣΡΔ 2

317 ΝΤΟΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 22

318 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΕΣΘ 4

319 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΙΤΣΑ ΟΣΑΠ 4

320 ΞΑΝΘΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΧΑΛ 3

321 ΞΕΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 2

322 ΞΕΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

323 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

324 ΟΡΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΟΣΒ 14

325 ΟΥΖΑΚΙΕΒΙΤΣ ΚΡΙΣΤΟΦ ΟΣΑΠ 3

326 ΠΑΛΑΧΙΔΟΥ ΔΩΡΑ ΕΣΘ 7

327 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΚ 1

328 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΙΣΥ ΟΣΑΠ 2

329 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΟΡΦΩ ΟΣΘ 2

330 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΘ 3

331 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 28

332 ΠΑΝΕΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ ΟΣΒ 1

333 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΟΣΑΠ 3

334 ΠΑΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΚ 1

335 ΠΑΝΤΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 6

336 ΠΑΝΤΣΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΟΣΘ 1

337 ΠΑΠΑΒΛΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΘ 21

338 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΠΗΤΟΥ ΓΙΩΤΑ ΟΣΡΔ 2

339 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΡΜΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΚ 16

340 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΘ 1

341 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΒΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 5

342 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΒ 39

343 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΣΔ 1

344 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 65



345 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΡΑΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΟΣΡΔ 1

346 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΤΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 12

347 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΒ 2

348 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΞΕΝΙΑ 1

349 ΠΑΠΑΖΗ ΒΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΑΠ 14

350 ΠΑΠΑΘΩΜΑ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ 1

351 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΘ 10

352 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

353 ΠΑΠΑΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΚ 2

354 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 19

355 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΟΛ 1

356 ΠΑΠΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ ΟΣΘ 1

357 ΠΑΠΑΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΣΔ 1

358 ΠΑΠΑΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΗΣ ΟΣΘ 4

359 ΠΑΠΑΣΠΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΣΜΗΝΗ ΟΣΡΔ 1

360 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 31

361 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΕΡ 1

362 ΠΑΠΑΤΖHΚΟΥ ΒΙΚΥ ΟΣΒ 5

363 ΠΑΠΑΤΟΛΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΟΣΘ 2

364 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 11

365 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΜ 8

366 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 2

367 ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΗ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΟΣΘ 5

368 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

369 ΠΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

370 ΠΑΤΡΑΚΑΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΣΡΔ 1

371 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΟΣΘ 3

372 ΠΑΧΑΔΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΣΕΡ 1

373 ΠΕΡΔΕΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΕΡ 1

374 ΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΡΔ 3

375 ΠΕΤΛΙΤΣΚΑ ΚΙΚΗ ΟΣΚ 2

376 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΟΒΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

377 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1

378 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΚ 69

379 ΠΙΣΣΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

380 ΠΛΑΚΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 6

381 ΠΛΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΒΙΚΥ ΟΣΑΠ 1

382 ΠΛΑΣΤΑΡΑ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 7

383 ΠΛΩΜΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΟΣΠ 9



384 ΠΟΘΑΚΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΑΒ 10

385 ΠΟΛΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΡΔ 12

386 ΠΟΥΛΕΡΕ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 63

387 ΠΟΥΛΙΑ ΘΕΜΙΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

388 ΡΙΖΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

389 ΡΟΝΤΗΡΗ ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 48

390 ΡΟΠΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΚ 6

391 ΡΟΤΣΚΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΟΣΠ 22

392 ΡΟΥΣΟΥΛΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 15

393 ΡΟΥΣΣΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΥΔΡ 1

394 ΣΑΒΒΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΠ 16

395 ΣΑΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΟΣΠ 9

396 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 9

397 ΣΑΛΑΜΟΥΡΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 7

398 ΣΑΛΑΜΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 68

399 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΘ 15

400 ΣΑΝΙΔΑ ΜΑΓΔΑ ΟΣΠ 22

401 ΣΑΡΑΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΟΣΘ 33

402 ΣΑΡΑΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΦΗ ΟΣΘ 5

403 ΣΑΧΠΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΗ ΟΣΒ 26

404 ΣΑΧΠΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΝΑΝΑ ΟΣΒ 21

405 ΣΕΪΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΘ 27

406 ΣΕΛΑΧΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

407 ΣΕΛΛΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ ΟΣΡΔ 1

408 ΣΕΛΟΥΝΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

409 ΣΕΡΕΜΕΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΒ 2

410 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΟΣΒ 5

411 ΣΙΣΚΟΥ ΕΥΑ ΟΣΘ 63

412 ΣΙΤΣΑΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΑΒ 1

413 ΣΚΑΛΙΣΤΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΙΩΑ 8

414 ΣΚΕΜΠΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 4

415 ΣΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

416 ΣΚΟΥΦΟΥ ΚΑΙΤΗ ΟΣΑΠ 4

417 ΣΟΛΑΧΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ ΟΣΠ 70

418 ΣΟΛΑΧΙΔΟΥ ΤΑΣΑ ΟΣΠ 1

419 ΣΟΥΝΤΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΑΠ 30

420 ΣΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΑΒ 1

421 ΣΠΕΧΤ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΟΣΑΠ 10

422 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ ΟΣΘ 3



423 ΣΤΑΪΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΑΙΗ ΟΣΑΠ 5

424 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΦΗΣ ΟΣΘ 9

425 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 19

426 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΣΡΔ 16

427 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

428 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΑΣΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 12

429 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΑΛΙΤΣΙΑ ΟΣΠ 17

430 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΛΗΣ ΕΣΘ 8

431 ΣΤΡΑΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 12

432 ΣΥΡΜΟΥ ΚΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

433 ΣΦΕΤΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΕΡ 1

434 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΟΣΜ 4

435 ΤΑΡΓΟΥΝΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΥΡΕΝΤΗΣ ΟΣΠ 1

436 ΤΕΛΙΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 10

437 ΤΖΑΝΕΤΟΥΛΕΑ ΛΙΛΙΑΝ ΟΣΑΠ 1

438 ΤΖΑΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΘ 58

439 ΤΖΗΜΑ ΜΑΧΗ ΟΣΚ 14

440 ΤΖΗΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΚ 26

441 ΤΖΗΜΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΚ 17

442 ΤΖΙΑΚΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΟΣΑΠ 1

443 ΤΖΙΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΟΣΘ 2

444 ΤΖΟΥΝΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 1

445 ΤΟΚΑΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΒ 1

446 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΣΘ 41

447 ΤΟΠΑΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΟΣΘ 36

448 ΤΟΠΑΛΤΣΗ ΚΑΙΤΗ ΟΣΚ 53

449 ΤΟΥΛΑΤΟΥ ΕΦΗ ΟΣΑΠ 20

450 ΤΟΥΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 2

451 ΤΟΥΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΡΑ 1

452 ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΜ 7

453 ΤΟΥΡΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 13

454 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ ΟΣΠ 33

455 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΑ ΟΣΘ 53

456 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΗ ΟΣΡΔ 28

457 ΤΡΙΚΟΥΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΛΕΝΤΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 9

458 ΤΡΟΜΠΟΥΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΟΣΒ 5

459 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑ ΛΥΔΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

460 ΤΣΑΒΑΡΗ ΔΙΚΑΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 19

461 ΤΣΑΒΕΑ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΘ 7



462 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 11

463 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 1

464 ΤΣΑΚΛΙΔΗΣ ΛΥΣΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 8

465 ΤΣΑΛΑΠΑΤΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 44

466 ΤΣΑΛΑΠΑΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 10

467 ΤΣΑΜΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 4

468 ΤΣΑΜΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΟΣΘ 1

469 ΤΣΑΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΣΚ 11

470 ΤΣΑΤΕΡΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΟΣΑΠ 8

471 ΤΣΑΧΟΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΟΣΠ 10

472 ΤΣΕΒΕΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΚ 3

473 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

474 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΑ ΟΣΠ 5

475 ΤΣΙΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΟΣΑΠ 2

476 ΤΣΙΑΛΕΡΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΟΣΒ 14

477 ΤΣΙΑΜΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ ΟΣΒ 14

478 ΤΣΙΑΜΗΣ ΑΚΗΣ ΟΣΒ 38

479 ΤΣΙΓΑΡΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΚΑΒ 1

480 ΤΣΙΚΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΟΣΠ 7

481 ΤΣΙΚΕΡΔΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΟΣΒ 1

482 ΤΣΙΟΛΚΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΟΣΡΔ 1

483 ΤΣΙΠΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΜ 10

484 ΤΣΙΩΝΑ ΜΙΜΗ ΟΣΑΠ 32

485 ΤΣΟΚΑΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 40

486 ΤΣΟΥΓΚΑ ΚΑΙΤΗ ΟΣΘ 11

487 ΤΣΟΥΤΣΑ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΛΑΡ 2

488 ΦΑΚΑΛΗ ΝΑΤΑΣΑ ΟΣΘ 5

489 ΦΑΝΑΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 59

490 ΦΑΡΚΟΥΧ ΕΛΛΗ ΟΣΑΠ 41

491 ΦΕΛΕΚΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

492 ΦΙΛΕΑ ΘΕΩΝΗ ΟΣΑΠ 3

493 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΙΟΥ ΣΥΛΒΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

494 ΦΟΛΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΟΣΠ 2

495 ΦΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 29

496 ΦΟΥΣΤΕΡΗ ΡΙΤΣΑ ΟΣΠ 13

497 ΦΟΥΣΤΕΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΟΣΠ 54

498 ΦΩΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΟΣΒ 18

499 ΧΑΜΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

500 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΗ ΧΑΡΙΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1



501 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΚ 7

502 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΟΣΒ 2

503 ΧΑΤΖΕΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΟΣΘ 11

504 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΣΘ 23

505 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΜΠΕΤΥ ΟΣΘ 64

506 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΣΗΜΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ ΟΣΘ 2

507 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ ΟΣΘ 7

508 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΡΔ 36

509 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΟΣΠ 11

510 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΜΙΡΑΝΤΑ ΟΣΡΔ 2

511 ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΟΣΡΔ 1

512 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 28

513 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΟΣΠ 47

514 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΛΙΤΣΑ ΟΣΠ 36

515 ΧΑΤΖΗΦΩΤΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΕΡ 2

516 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΟΣΘ 20

517 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΟΣΡΔ 15

518 ΧΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΟΣΘ 24

519 ΧΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΘ 36

520 ΧΟΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΟΣΑΠ 2

521 ΧΟΥΛΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΡΔ 2

522 ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΟΣΘ 1

523 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΟΣΚ 36

524 ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΟΥΔΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΟΣΑΠ 1

525 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΟΣΠ 3

526 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 1

527 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΥΛΑ ΟΣΘ 22

528 ΧΡΥΣΑΦΗ ΒΙΚΥ ΟΣΘ 2

529 ΧΡΥΣΟΜΑΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΚΙΚΗ ΟΣΚ 19

530 ΨΑΘΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΟΣΜ 2

531 ΨΕΙΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΟΣΑΠ 15


